Keysight Technologies
Serial Data Equalization Software for
Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | Serial Data Equalization Software for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Significantly reduce receiver errors by opening even
tightly shut eyes through equalization emulation
Keysight Technologies, Inc. serial data equalization software for Infiniium Series

meaning you can do all your equalization emulation at your PC
and not be tied to the oscilloscope.
Ordering information
To purchase the N5461A Infiniium serial data equalization
software for your new or existing 9000, 90000A, 90000 X- or
90000 Q-Series oscilloscope, order the following:
For Infiniium Series oscilloscopes
Figure 7. Clock recovery set up
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000A, X-,
or Q-Series
Infiniium 9000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5461B-1FP N5461B-1FP Option 012 Option 012
User-installed N5461A-1NL N5461B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5461A-1TP N5461A-1TP N5461A-1TP N5461A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-025 N5435A-025 N5435A-025 N5435A-025
08 | Keysight | Serial Data Equalization Software for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Related literature